COCKTAILS & APERITIFS

CINZANO BIANCO

CINZANO ROSSO

CINZANO EXTRA DRY

ROSSO ANTICO

CAMPARI

APEROL

VODKA LEMON LIME BITTERS

MONTENEGRO DRY & GINGER ALE

SPRITZ

The perfect Venetian aperitif!
Aperol or Campari, Prosecco, ice,
slice of orange and green olive

MARTINI

Gin, Vermouth, crushed ice,
garnished with a green olive

MARGARITA

White Tequila, Cointreau, lime juice,
crushed ice

MANGO DAIQUIRI

White Rum, lime juice, crushed ice,
sugar syrup, peeled and chopped mango

STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI

White Rum, lime juice, crushed ice,
sugar syrup, fresh strawberries

ILLUSION

Midori, Vodka, Cointreau, crushed ice,
pineapple juice

59

5.9

5.9

4.9

6.9

6.9

9.9

9.9

12.9

12.9

12.9

12.9

12.9

12.9

RED CORVETTE
Midori, Frangelico, fresh strawberries,
crushed ice

MOJITO
Fresh lime, white rum, mint,
soda water and crushed ice

CAPRIOSKA
Vodka, fresh lime and mint,
soda water and crushed ice

FRANGELICO CAPRIOSKA

Frangelico, Vodka, cranberry juice,
lime juice and crushed ice

TOBLERONE
Frangelico, Baileys, Kahlua,
vanilla gelato, honey and crushed ice

GODFATHER

Disaronno amaretto, whiskey,
ice and orange slice

AMERICANO

Campari, Cinzano Rosso,
soda water, crushed ice, orange slice

PINA COLADA
Malibu, Bacardi Rum, crushed ice,
coconut cream, pineapple juice

ESPRESSO MARTINI
Shot of espresso, Vodka, Kahlua,
crushed ice, sugar syrup

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA

White Rum, Vodka, Gin, Malibu,
Cointreau, crushed ice,

lemon juice, coke

12.9

12.9

12.9

12.9

12.9

12.9

12.9

12.9

12.9

16.9

MOCKTAILS

STRAWBERRY MOCKTAIL

PINA COLADA MOCKTAIL

9.9

9.9

MANGO MOCKTAIL

VIRGIN MOJITO

9.9

9.9

COCKTAILS + DRINKS



SOFT DRINKS

GLASS 4.5
JUG

Coke

Diet Coke
Coke Zero
Lemonade
Fanta

Lemon Squash

FRUITY
GLASS JUG
ORANGE JUICE 49 149
PINEAPPLE JUICE 49 149
APPLE JUICE 49 149
CRANBERRY JUICE 49 149
PEACH ICED TEA 49 149

SANTA VITTORIA

1LTR  250ML
SPARKLING WATER 85 4.0
STILL WATER 85 4.0
CHINOTTO 4.5

LEMON LIME

BITTERS

GLASS 5.0
JUG 14.9

SANGRIA

GLASS 5.9
JUG 24

Made daily with fresh fruit

CORONA (MEXICANA)
CROWN LAGER

HAHN PREMIUM LIGHT
HEINEKEN (HOLLAND)

PERONI NASTRO AZZURO (ITALY)

BEERS

PURE BLONDE

VICTORIA BITTER

TOOHEYS EXTRA DRY

TOOHEYS NEW

1.9

6.9

5.9

1.9

1.9

6.9

5.9

6.9

5.9

DRINKS



N
—
(o'
(a1
N

BACARDI RUM

BUNDABERG RUM

CANADIAN CLUB

CHIVAS REGAL 12 YEAR

CHIVAS REGAL 18 YEAR

DIMPLE

GORDONS GIN

GRAPPA

JACK DANIELS NO. 7

JACK DANIELS SINGLE BARREL

JIM BEAM

JOHNNY WALKER BLACK

JOHNNY WALKER RED

MALIBU

NAPOLEON BRANDY

SMIRNOFF VODKA

SOUTHERN COMFORT

TEQUILA

WILD TURKEY

6.9

15

6.9

1.5

18

9.0

6.9

6.9

15

12.5

6.9

1.5

6.9

6.9

6.9

6.9

15

6.9

15

LIQUEURS

Standard serve 30ml

BAILEYS
COINTREAU
CUARENTA Y TRES
DE KUYPER PEACH
DISARONNO
DRAMBUIE
FRANGELICO
GALLIANO NERO
GALLIANO SAMBUCCA
GALLIANO VANILLA
GRAND MARNIER
KAHLUA
LIMONCELLO
MIDORI

NOCELLO

0YZ0

STREGA

TIA MARIA

15

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

15

15

15

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

15

15

15

1.5

1.5

SPIRITS + LIQUEURS



WHITE WINE

GLASS
GARFISH CHADONNAY, WA 6.9

A chardonnay displaying lively fruit driven characters of white peach
and lime balanced by crisp acidity to create a refreshing wine.

YELLOW TAIL SAUVIGNON BLANC, NSW 5.9
Bright tropical fruits are met by crushed green herbs, passionfruit and

tangy grapefruit acidity. This is a bracingly crisp, clean wine with a high
refreshment factor. Great with leafy salads or salt and pepper squid.

GLAZEBROOK MARLBOROUGH SAUVIGNON BLANC, NZ

Pale straw-yellow in colour with touches of green, shows intense
passion fruit and mango aromas, backed by classic herbal notes of
boxwood, nettle and ripe capsicum. It has a lively palate of tropical fruit
with crisp lime acidity and lingering passion fruit.

GARFISH MOSCATO, SA 6.9
Light straw in colour, this luscious Moscato displays apricot, peach

and melon characters. Low in alcohol with a light spritz this Moscato

is suited to all occasions.

BROWN BROTHERS MOSCATO, VIC 59
Aromas of musk, citrus and freshly crushed grapes. This Moscato is

alive with vibrant and mouth filling sherbet flavour. A light spritz delivers

a lively refreshing finish.

ITALO CESCON PINOT GRIGIO DE FRIULI, ITALY

The wine is straw yellow in colour with lingering aromas of nutmeg,
vanilla, ripe tomato and acacia blossom. Full in flavour, the palate is
dry and crisp with hints of orange zest. Nice accompaniment to
shellfish and seafood dishes.

BOTTLE
24

24

41.5

24

28

52

SPARKLING WINE

GLASS
BOSCA VERDI SPUMANTE, ITALY 5.9
Light, refreshing and sweet sparkling wine. This traditional
spumante is an ideal aperitif or as a light dessert style bubbles.
VILLA TERESA ORGANIC PROSECCO, ITALY 15
Pale straw colour with fine perlage. Fruity wine, slightly aromatic
with notes of honey, flowers and wild apple.
WICKED SECRETS SPARKLING PINK MOSCATO, NSW 6.9

Musk and melon aromas; fresh and vibrant palate coupled with
floral flavours and topped with a balanced, lime acidity.

BOTTLE
19

39

27

WHITE WINE



RED WINE

GLASS

YELLOW TAIL MERLOT, NSW 5.9
Soft, fleshy with lots of ripe fruit flavour and a warm touch of spice,

this Merlot offers a plush rich drink with plenty to enjoy through to

the lingering, juicy finish. Enjoy with antipasto.

McLAREN VALE MERLOT SCARPANTONI, SA

No lightweight Merlot this one: it’s full of MicLaren Vale generosity on

the palate, yet still shows classic Merlot characters and is very easy to
drink. A great wine to serve with char-grilled meats and share with friends.

YELLOW TAIL CABERNET SAUVIGNON, NSW 59
Crushed blackberries with sweet mocha and blackcurrant fruit.

Elegant, soft and with feathery tannins. Expect cassis, violets,

crushed herbs and a long, velvet finish. Enjoy with meats.

SERAFINO CABERNET SAUVIGNON, SA

This full bodied wine displays ripe cabernet varietal blackcurrant and

dark fruit flavours. This French and American oak seamlessly extend the length
of the wine enhancing its fine grains and tannins. Beautifully balanced.

YELLOW TAIL SHIRAZ, NSW 59
Ripe red berries dominate the nose and mouth but subtle spice and a hint

of dusty tannins join in for good measure. A perfect winter warmer and

yet drinkable all year round. Enjoy with a good steak.

McLAREN VALE SHIRAZ SCARPANTONI, SA

A luscious, full palate exhibiting ripe fruit characters with hints of pepper,
spice and nutmeg. Well balanced with firm American oak tannins leading
to a long generous finish.

WICKED THORN PINOT NOIR, SA 1.5
Complex cherry and strawberry aromas overlain with subtle oak,

sweet char and earthiness. Hints of mushroom, truffle, mocha and

dark chocolate balance the fruit and weight and provide a savoury edge.

Fruit flavours linger with a lengthy spicy savoury finish.

FARNESE CASALE VECCHIO MONTEPULCIANO, ABRUZZ0

Deep ruby colour, earth, spice, cherry, olive and berry aromas, dry medium
to full bodied, with ripe plum, spice and fruity flavours and firm tannin.
Enjoy with meats and cheese.

DONELLI LAMBRUSCO, EMILIA ROMAGNA

Light and slightly sweet, spritzy style Italian red. The nose is fruit driven
with cherry and red berry aromas. The palate is dominated by similar
aromatics well complemented by smooth and mild tannins.

Enjoy with all foods.

BOTTLE

24

32

24

45

24

32

32

37

25






