COCKTAILS & APERITIFS

CINZANO BIANCO	5.9	RED CORVETTE Midori, Frangelico, fresh strawberries,	12.9
CINZANO ROSSO	5.9	crushed ice	
CINZANO EXTRA DRY	5.9	MOJITO Fresh lime, white rum, mint,	12.9
ROSSO ANTICO	4.9	soda water and crushed ice	
CAMPARI	6.9	CAPRIOSKA Vodka, fresh lime and mint, soda water and crushed ice	12.9
APEROL	6.9		
VODKA LEMON LIME BITTERS	9.9	FRANGELICO CAPRIOSKA Frangelico, Vodka, cranberry juice, lime juice and crushed ice	12.9
MONTENEGRO DRY & GINGER ALE	9.9	TOBLERONE	12.9
SPRITZ The perfect Venetian aperitif!	12.9	Frangelico, Baileys, Kahlúa, vanilla gelato, honey and crushed ice	12.5
Aperol or Campari, Prosecco, ice, slice of orange and green olive		GODFATHER Disaronno amaretto, whiskey,	12.9
MARTINI	12.9	ice and orange slice	
Gin, Vermouth, crushed ice, garnished with a green olive		AMERICANO Campari, Cinzano Rosso,	12.9
MARGARITA	12.9	soda water, crushed ice, orange slice	
White Tequila, Cointreau, lime juice, crushed ice		PINA COLADA Malibu, Bacardi Rum, crushed ice,	12.9
MANGO DAIQUIRI	12.9	coconut cream, pineapple juice	
White Rum, lime juice, crushed ice, sugar syrup, peeled and chopped mango		ESPRESSO MARTINI Shot of espresso, Vodka, Kahlua,	12.9
STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI	12.9	crushed ice, sugar syrup	
White Rum, lime juice, crushed ice, sugar syrup, fresh strawberries		LONG ISLAND ICED TEA White Rum, Vodka, Gin, Malibu,	16.9
ILLUSION Midori, Vodka, Cointreau, crushed ice, pineapple juice	12.9	Cointreau, crushed ice, lemon juice, coke	

MOCKTAILSSTRAWBERRY MOCKTAIL9.9MANGO MOCKTAIL9.9PINA COLADA MOCKTAIL9.9VIRGIN MOJITO9.9

SOFT DRINKS GLASS JUG Coke Diet Coke Coke Zero Lemonade Fanta Lemon Squash

FRUITY

	GLASS	JUG
ORANGE JUICE	4.9	14.9
PINEAPPLE JUICE	4.9	14.9
APPLE JUICE	4.9	14.9
CRANBERRY JUICE	4.9	14.9
PEACH ICED TEA	4.9	14.9

SANTA VITTORIA

	1 LTR	250ML
SPARKLING WATER	8.5	4.0
STILL WATER	8.5	4.0
CHINOTTO		4.5

LEMON LIME BITTERS

GLASS	5.0
JUG	14.9

SANGRIA

GLASS JUG	5.9 24
Made daily with fresh fruit	

	CORONA (MEXICANA)	7.9
	CROWN LAGER	6.9
	HAHN PREMIUM LIGHT	5.9
S	HEINEKEN (HOLLAND)	7.9
ш	PERONI NASTRO AZZURO (ITALY)	7.9
<u> </u>	PURE BLONDE	6.9
	VICTORIA BITTER	5.9
	TOOHEYS EXTRA DRY	6.9
	TOOHEYS NEW	5.9
	EER	CROWN LAGER HAHN PREMIUM LIGHT HEINEKEN (HOLLAND) PERONI NASTRO AZZURO (ITALY) PURE BLONDE VICTORIA BITTER TOOHEYS EXTRA DRY

	BACARDI RUM	6.9
	BUNDABERG RUM	7.5
	CANADIAN CLUB	6.9
	CHIVAS REGAL 12 YEAR	7.5
	CHIVAS REGAL 18 YEAR	18
	DIMPLE	9.0
	GORDONS GIN	6.9
	GRAPPA	6.9
LS	JACK DANIELS NO. 7	7.5
SPIRITS	JACK DANIELS SINGLE BARREL	12.5
SP	JIM BEAM	6.9
	JOHNNY WALKER BLACK	7.5
	JOHNNY WALKER RED	6.9
	MALIBU	6.9
	NAPOLEON BRANDY	6.9
	SMIRNOFF VODKA	6.9
	SOUTHERN COMFORT	7.5
	TEQUILA	6.9
	WILD TURKEY	7.5

LIQUEURS

Standard serve 30ml	
BAILEYS	7.5
COINTREAU	7.5
CUARENTA Y TRES	7.5
DE KUYPER PEACH	7.5
DISARONNO	7.5
DRAMBUIE	7.5
FRANGELICO	7.5
GALLIANO NERO	7.5
GALLIANO SAMBUCCA	7.5
GALLIANO VANILLA	7.5
GRAND MARNIER	7.5
KAHLÚA	7.5
LIMONCELLO	7.5
MIDORI	7.5
NOCELLO	7.5
0YZ0	7.5
STREGA	7.5
TIA MARIA	7.5

WHITE WINE		
	GLASS	BOTTLE
GARFISH CHADONNAY, WA A chardonnay displaying lively fruit driven characters of white peach and lime balanced by crisp acidity to create a refreshing wine.	6.9	24
YELLOW TAIL SAUVIGNON BLANC, NSW Bright tropical fruits are met by crushed green herbs, passionfruit and tangy grapefruit acidity. This is a bracingly crisp, clean wine with a high refreshment factor. Great with leafy salads or salt and pepper squid.	5.9	24
GLAZEBROOK MARLBOROUGH SAUVIGNON BLANC, NZ Pale straw-yellow in colour with touches of green, shows intense passion fruit and mango aromas, backed by classic herbal notes of boxwood, nettle and ripe capsicum. It has a lively palate of tropical fruit with crisp lime acidity and lingering passion fruit.		47.5
GARFISH MOSCATO, SA Light straw in colour, this luscious Moscato displays apricot, peach and melon characters. Low in alcohol with a light spritz this Moscato is suited to all occasions.	6.9	24
BROWN BROTHERS MOSCATO, VIC Aromas of musk, citrus and freshly crushed grapes. This Moscato is alive with vibrant and mouth filling sherbet flavour. A light spritz delivers a lively refreshing finish.	5.9	28
ITALO CESCON PINOT GRIGIO DE FRIULI, ITALY The wine is straw yellow in colour with lingering aromas of nutmeg, vanilla, ripe tomato and acacia blossom. Full in flavour, the palate is dry and crisp with hints of orange zest. Nice accompaniment to shellfish and seafood dishes.		52

SPARKLING WINE

	GLASS	BOTTLE
BOSCA VERDI SPUMANTE, ITALY Light, refreshing and sweet sparkling wine. This traditional spumante is an ideal aperitif or as a light dessert style bubbles.	5.9	19
VILLA TERESA ORGANIC PROSECCO, ITALY Pale straw colour with fine perlage. Fruity wine, slightly aromatic with notes of honey, flowers and wild apple.	7.5	39
WICKED SECRETS SPARKLING PINK MOSCATO, NSW Musk and melon aromas; fresh and vibrant palate coupled with floral flavours and topped with a balanced, lime acidity.	6.9	27

RED WINE

	GLASS	BOTTLE
YELLOW TAIL MERLOT, NSW Soft, fleshy with lots of ripe fruit flavour and a warm touch of spice, this Merlot offers a plush rich drink with plenty to enjoy through to the lingering, juicy finish. Enjoy with antipasto.	5.9	24
McLAREN VALE MERLOT SCARPANTONI, SA No lightweight Merlot this one: it's full of McLaren Vale generosity on the palate, yet still shows classic Merlot characters and is very easy to drink. A great wine to serve with char-grilled meats and share with friends.		32
YELLOW TAIL CABERNET SAUVIGNON, NSW Crushed blackberries with sweet mocha and blackcurrant fruit. Elegant, soft and with feathery tannins. Expect cassis, violets, crushed herbs and a long, velvet finish. Enjoy with meats.	5.9	24
SERAFINO CABERNET SAUVIGNON, SA This full bodied wine displays ripe cabernet varietal blackcurrant and dark fruit flavours. This French and American oak seamlessly extend the lengt of the wine enhancing its fine grains and tannins. Beautifully balanced.	h	45
YELLOW TAIL SHIRAZ, NSW Ripe red berries dominate the nose and mouth but subtle spice and a hint of dusty tannins join in for good measure. A perfect winter warmer and yet drinkable all year round. Enjoy with a good steak.	5.9	24
McLAREN VALE SHIRAZ SCARPANTONI, SA A luscious, full palate exhibiting ripe fruit characters with hints of pepper, spice and nutmeg. Well balanced with firm American oak tannins leading to a long generous finish.		32
WICKED THORN PINOT NOIR, SA Complex cherry and strawberry aromas overlain with subtle oak, sweet char and earthiness. Hints of mushroom, truffle, mocha and dark chocolate balance the fruit and weight and provide a savoury edge. Fruit flavours linger with a lengthy spicy savoury finish.	7.5	32
FARNESE CASALE VECCHIO MONTEPULCIANO, ABRUZZO Deep ruby colour, earth, spice, cherry, olive and berry aromas, dry medium to full bodied, with ripe plum, spice and fruity flavours and firm tannin. Enjoy with meats and cheese.		37
DONELLI LAMBRUSCO, EMILIA ROMAGNA Light and slightly sweet, spritzy style Italian red. The nose is fruit driven with cherry and red berry aromas. The palate is dominated by similar aromatics well complemented by smooth and mild tannins. Enjoy with all foods.		25